1
Ruijie RG-S2910-H High Power over Ethernet
(HPoE) Switch Series pushes the frontier with
leading IEEE802.3bt standard, delivering 60W
power output per port. The HPoE switch guarantees
the best security, efficiency, stability and energy-
saving experiences.

• All devices can be accessed by the network via IP deployment and can be integrated with the IPDM (IP Devices Management)
system for unified remote control.
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S2910-24GT4SFP-UP-H
24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE/PoE+) and 4 Gigabit SFP ports (non-combo) uplink, Port
1-4 for HPoE, AC
RG-S2910-24GT4XS-UP-H
24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (PoE/PoE+) and 4 1G/10G SFP+ ports (non-combo) uplink,
Port 1-4 for HPoE, AC
RG-S2910-10GT2SFP-UP-H
10 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (HPoE/PoE/PoE+) and 2 Gigabit SFP ports (non-combo)
uplink, Port 1-8 for HPoE, AC
Optional Industrial Adapters and Accessories
RG-PBOX-DC12
Support 12VDC output and 10/100/1000M Ethernet signal transmission; suitable for indoor or
semi-open space
RG-PBOX-AC24
Support 24VAC output and 10/100/1000M Ethernet signal transmission; suitable for indoor or
semi-open space
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC Transceiver
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)
For further information, please visit our website: http://www.ruijienetworks.com
Copyright © 2018 Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Ruijie reserves the rights to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication